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
oesireo. cast iLO.

WELL furn. steam-heate- d sleeping rm
for gentleman, close in. 307 11th. apt
K Atwater 0481.

SLEEPING room, heat, bath. 1005 E.
v ashingt&n and 3;th ; breakfast if

house. most I V hoilsoki.artinu-
at 85 10th st; furniture at $600. Small"
mortgage to ays u m e

i ROOM, 2 large closets, furnished or
"unfurnished; modern. 336 E. 40th st.

lHV'IN'GTON Beautiful room and brtmk.
fast, $30; 1 block to car and Brazee st.
r.ast tn lit.

TWO NICE etean sleepine rooms with
lieat, bath, phone, walking distance,
private nome. oqj i tn st.

WE rm. with orwlthout w ir
privileges; walking dist. $20. 304 Ross

Jiast oi 10.

PLEASANT room, suitable for 1 or
in private family; walking distance.
Ladd's addition. East 4sn',).

;i25 MILL ST., nar Broadway $15 per
month ; furnace heat, phone, use of
piiinrt; gentlemen preferred.

2 NIG ELY furnished, well heated, pleas- -

nt rooms in private family ; break
last if desired. Walnut 0568.

WA KM sleeping room. Home privileges.
iNoee in. 309 11th et. Phone Atwater
2313.

NICE warm sleeping room for gentlemen
,ir ladv employed. 230 N. IKth st.

BEAUTIFUL front room for one or two
gentlemen. 080 Everett st.

S1NOLB room, my modern dwelling. 321
Kugene St. East 2:10.1.

N I CB warm well-fur- room. All
Walk dist. 1S8 17th,

V

Furnished Apartments.

THE WYNNE.
122 12TH. COR, WASHINGTON.

Move Into a really attractive apart-
ment, or sleeping room, absolutely new
furnishings, everything tn ivory; wlcicer
furniture and cretonne drapes; four
blocks to business district. See this
if you want something .clean; cozy and
comfortable.

FURNISHED APARTMENTS.
HIGH CLASS.

2 rooms and Bleeping, alaa I room
and kitchenette; high-cla- ss apartment
house, beautifully furnished in blue
and white ivory; exceptionally ctean
and lots of heat, also a single and
bath for refined gentleman; references
required. Bdwy. 5830.

NICELY furnished apart-
ment, reasonable rent. King s
Hill apt. No. 4. Partt&a leaving
town.

ATENTION!
Why tire yourself out looking for

empty houses and fl&ts when you can
rent clean nice 2 or 3 room apts., fur-
nished for $20 month? Call at 290
ivortn ist st.

THE EVERETT.
' 644 Everett, Bet. 20th and Ella,

Excellent' heat and hot water, fur-
nished corner apL, strictly
modern, beautiful view, elevator.
min. walking dist. Bdwy. 8380.

furnished apt. in private home,
living room with fireplace, bedroom
and kitchen, separate entrance. Includ-
ing light, heat, phone, etc.; no chil-
dren; references. 453 E. 65th St., near
Division. Hawthorne car.

BEAUTIFUL, newly furnished
apt; targe glass Inclosed sun room,
new hardwood floors, new gas range,
new drapes, wicker furniture; all out-
side rooms; very desirable; adults.
35 East 15th st. N. East 6133.

THE WASSELU
Nice 4 room first floor apt; newly

furnished, walking distance; a nilce
home for three or four adulta. East
5994. 555 E. Yamhill.

LA BELLE APTS.
Newly furnished apts. and sleeping

rooms, hot and cold water. Must be
aeen to be appreciated, 711 and 715
Johnson. Main 4997, "

4 NICELY furnished rooms and bath in
east side home, on ground floor; heat,
gas, iignt, hot and cold water and use
of phone furnished. 493 E. 23d st.
Phone Sellwood 3765.

KINGSBURY APTS., 186 Vista ave., 23d
and Wash. High class apt. house, --

rm. furn. apta. with 2 disappearing
beda; newly papered and decorated.
Call Main 3883. '

WANT girl or woman to share apart- -
ment on east aide or river wltn a con-
genial girl employed; walking distance,
reasonable rent and all conveniences.
Cs.ll East 2846, apt. 303.

Unfurnished Apartments.

BELLE COURT APTS.
- 32; Trinity Place,

0,.e of Portland's select, nice walk
lnz distance: one with sleep
ing poruh, Juat vacated and refinished.J
References required. Bdwy.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
594 Laurel st., cor. Vista ave., just

completed, 4 or the only first-cla-

family apt. in city; French. doors,
hardwood floors, electric ranges, all
papered, bedrooms, shower hatha, E.
T. C. reference. Mailt 5932.

PORTLAND HEIOHTs.
Fln apt.; steam heat, wood

fireplace, tile bath, janitor ssrtc; no
children ; references.

F. S. BOWMAN AjCC,
236 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. 9001

O'BRIEN APARTMENTS.
For rentOne apartment,

modern, with gas heat, close to car;
adjoins Waverley golf links and over-
looks Willamette river. Cull 1800 East
Wth. Phone Sellwood 1030.

O'BRIEN aPTS.. 1809 Win, Sellwood;
modern, close to excellent car service,
adjoins Waverley golf links and com-
mands beautiful view of upper Willam-
ette river. Phone Sellwood 1030.

ARBOR COURT APTS.
295 14TH BT.

Three rooms and bath, finished in
white ivory ; very reasonable; adulta
only; references. Main 7337. r.

MOST delightful steam-heate- d new mod-
ern apartment; 5 rooms, 2 bedrooma;
a real. home. Gordon Court apart-ment- a,

530 Montgomery at.
LARGE front room and kitchenette, gas

range, sink, wash tray, very handy.
$18, with eiectrio lights, gas and wa-te- r.

371 Russell st.
S. W. COR E. 16th and Hancock. Irving-

ton. r. steam heat, apt.. Ivory finish,
h. w, fl. imported tapestry paper, also
wash, roach., Jan. serv. East 1369.

IONIAN COURT, 18th and Couch sta ;
modern front corner apt; 1

b'ock from Washington st., west side.
Bdwy. 2761.

HIGH-CLAS- S apt., cor. 17th and Tilla-fnoo-

ft large rms., vac cleaner, wash,
maoh., flreplacs, tile bath, steam herft,
Janitor service. A tyater 0564.

UNFURNISHED apartment, $35.
Caruthers Apts., 313 Caruthers St., or
Main 3497.

CHETOPA APARTMENTS, 384 Flanders.
Very attractive corner apart-me- nt

and private bath, steam heat.
ABERDEEN APTS?

16th and Hawthorne; modern
apt. Phone East 6950.

NEW, strictly mod., apt. ; oak
floors, priv. Data, si. porcn, east me
reasonable. Walnut 0800. '

STEVENS APTS., outside sunny rooms.
Sleeping porches. Hot water heat,

Call Main 9358.
ALTER APTS, 6 out. rms., tile bath,

shower, 21st and Overton. Bdwy. 1980.

Iris. AMERICAN Modern and
apartments. Bdwy. 8360.

BRICK apartment, modern front
unfurnished apt. 107 N. 21st St.

HIGHLAND COURT. ATWATER 8181.
UNFURNISHED APARTMENTS.

THREE rooms, pew. strictly modern. $38
Tabor 0104.

3 ROOMS unlurnlshed. 1114 E. Taylor st.
Call Tabor 8609.

PORTLAND Heights apts., mod-er-

porch view. Main 3879.
JAEGER APARTMENTS. 701 WASHING

TON ST. unfurnished apt.
MORDAUNT, 586 Everett.

;. warm and homelike, Bdwy. 4,167.

t,'urnlli! or t'Tifarnhiped Apartments.
NEW modern 3 or upper apart-

ment, unfurnished or partly furnished.
1041 Grand ave., I block Alberta and
Union ave.; fine location, best car
service in city. Walnut 3155 evenings.

furnished or unfurnished, very
comfortable with fireplace. Apply Bel-
mont Apts., E. 29th and Belmont st
Tabor 1624.

UPSHUR APARTMENTS.
408 N 26th. Mala 5497. Furn. and

tin furn. 3. 8 and apt. Every-thin- g

new.
MERLIN One largs apt, garage,

strictly modern, up to date; 2 dressing
rooms, bath. Atwater 0426.

ETNA 3 rooms, dressing room, hard-
wood floors, white enameled, eiectrio
washer and mangle. East 8782.

ATTRACTIVE well heated apt.
with furniture for Bale. Main 1320.
410 Harrison st

Flats.
MODERN flat In fine neighbor-hoo-

available January 1; rent $50.
802 Spalding bldg.

$45 NICE modern upper flat, 6 rooms,
188 23d St., bet. Johnson and Kearney.
C. H. Korell, 207 Railway Exchange.

8 ROOMS, ,nc!osed sleeping porch, light,
water, range, bath, toilet Harrison,
812 Gerllnger bldg. s

18TH and EAST ASH Modern
upper, very desirable: nicely located;
fireplace, furnace, balcony, adults; ref.

FLAT projecting Into basement; real
cheap rent; for working person. East
7660. 827 B. 15th N. Close In.

TWO flats for rent, reasonable.
St Joirno dtatrlot Inquire 101 Russell
K. or East 2924, Mon-day-

FLAT Good condition; rent
$30. HENRY W. GODDARD. REAL-
TOR, 248 Stark St. Broadway 7831.

LOWER flat In Hawthorne. 6 rooms,
sleeping porch, furnace, $35 per month.
East 8407. .

MODERN flat, large sleeping
porch. 805 Water St., rent $80. Apply
Louis Gevurts. 185 First t.

FLAT with bath and basement,
$15 per mo. At; 4441. 1033 Corbett.

MODERN upper fiat, no chit-dre-

Inquire 426H 6th. Main 0785.
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

NICE. 'cosy room and real board; a real
horn" piare. .lO'-- N. King st.

RuujII. ooaru. .Vi4 Laiid ave., near E
12th anil Hawthorne. Fast 5145.

WANTED A child to board,
pleasant borne. Sellwood 0693.

Rooms With Board to Private Family.
MODERN warm rm., with or without

bed, davenport, priv. entrance, radio
installed, big closet. S home-cooke- d

meals for 2. employed people; home
privileges, $35 per mo. each, close In.
W. q.. Auto. 519-8-

IN ROSE CITY, private home, nice,
pleasant room and jrood board, every
convenience, near garage and Rose
City car;, close in; reasonable. Auto.
318-0- 346 E. 41st at. N., near Broad-
way.

VERY nice large rm., suitable for 2 gen-
tlemen or married couple-- furn. heat:
bath on same fir.; home cooking, $28

, mo. 678 Clackamas. Bast 8978; Bdwy.
and Irvington cars.

STEAM heated room, attractively fur-
nished, with all conveniences, for two
young ladies; excellent meals; home-
like atmosphere ; close in, on west
sirt Broad vav 0014.

613 KEARNEY ST.
New and attractive rooms with

board in strictly modern home, reason-
able rates, walking distance. Bdwy.
8305.

ROOM with or without board, suitable
for-- gentlemen or 2 ladies, $35 with
2 meals for one person or $60 a month
for 2; laundry privileges; walking dis- -
tanca, g o o dears e rvlce. Phone E. 9123.

r'urniwhej Apartments.
250 NO. 10TH. near Marshall One, two

and three-roo- apts., all finely fur-
nished, brand new rugs, some with
genuine Turkish rugs; hardwood
floors, steam heat, hot water, etc.
Rent $15 and up. Tel. Bdwy. 4821.
A fine place for refined people all
front rooms.

NICELY furnished apartment in very
refined modern home, heat, hot and
cold water, phone. bath, electric
lights; nicely situated, near Irvington
car line. $35; very desirable for people
employed. Phone East 1689.

THE CROMWELL.
FIFTH AND COLUMBIA ST9.
Ail outside 2 and 3 room furnished

apts. ; French doors and balconies, per-
manent and transient. Atwater 519.

CLOSE in. well fur. apt., 3 rms.. accom-
modate 4 adults, no children; all mod.
conveniences, prlv. bath; garage, 110
E. 20th and Alder.

2 LARGE, light, clean rooms, piano.
heat, light and use of phone; warning
distance, west aide, $32.50 a month.
235 Chapman at. Main 1035.

ONE furnished apt., private
bath and telephone; Sunnyside car to
20th. residence 152 East 20th at. Phone
East 3287.

THE STANFIELD.
Modern apt., light, heat,

phone, laundry facilities; $25. Main
7392.

NEW apt. for rent; furniture for
sai; davenport mahogany furniture,
floor lamp. Call evenings. East 6227.
Apartment. 243 E. Bdw. ..

HANTHORN APTS.
furnished apt., large and

light with 2 beds, close to business
district. 251 12th st.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Modern two-roo- hardwood floors

elevator, electrio washer, lights and
phone; walking. 386 3d Main 94 66.

furnished basement apartment
with fireplace and telephone, gas and
lights. Near Glencoe school. Tabor
8850. ;

UNUSUALLY large apartment,
sleeping porch, $40; garage; also sleep-
ing room and kitchenette, $20; east
side. Automatic 315-1-

CARMALITA APARTMENTS.
4 and beautifully furnished,

white enameled, tile baths, first-clas-

cloe in, reasonable. Main 2086.
NEW IRVINGTON apartment, all out- -

Eioe rooms, Daicony, eiectrio range,
mahogany furniture. 450 Wledler st.
ERSt 5028.

ATTRACTIVE apt. in fine home,
well heated, well furnished, elec,
phone included, garage If needed,
adults, $35. 015 E. 66th N.

PARK APARTMENTS,
Very attractive corner apt., 8

outside windows, fireplace, oak floors,
$70. Atwater 2381.

apt. for rent, very reasonable,
unfurnished or furniture for aale, less
than half price. 411 Barker Apts.
2 st and Irving.

V EST SIDE, walking dist., 1 and
steam-heate- outside apts., light, clean
and attractive; also a apt., pri-
vate bath. 735 Everett.

apartment, light, water,
heat and phone, $6.25 a weak. 768
Quimby st.

TWO furnished apartments. light,
heat, water, gas and phone, close in,
reason able. Broadway 4876.

SUITABLE for working couple, 2
rooms, bath. 700 Sandy blvd., corner
E. 20th st.

NICELY furn. apt., gas. light and
heat furnished. 721 E. Ash. Phone
East 0234.

2 ROOMS and private bath, partly fur
nished; new building; $28.50. East
7231. 335 E. th.

ATTRACTIVE h. k apt., also 1 room
with kitchenette and private bath
745 Hoyt. A t w a ter 2541.

THE ALAMO APTS.
Furnished Sroom apartment, out-

side rooms, ateam heat, private bath,
2 beds. $15. 404 Market.

CLOSE IN. beautiful large front rm. and
kitchenette, very desirable home for
lady employed. 474 Clay. Atw. 419

WHOLE lower floor in private home. 4
rooms and bath; partly furnished If
desired. East 2215.

JULIANA APTS,
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FUR. 2 AND APTS.
BUENA VISTA 34 HARRISON.
Verv attractive cor. apt

Main 1052.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
Two rooms, kitchen, tile bath and

dressing room; elevator. Main 0351.
ALTO. XI A APTS.. 19th and Marshall

2. 3 and apts., large, light, airy
uniurnished or turuished. Bdwy. 112.
- THE MARLBOROUGH.
Five-roo- m apt., very large light rms.,

newly decorated. Main 7516.
HAD DON HALL, UTH AND HALL..

3 rm. kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs.,
priv ale balconies, $3 5 u p. Atw. 1160.
A RDM AY TERRACE, 395 12TH ST.

One large, light front well furnished
2 room apt. Atwater 0898. -

LUZERNE Apts. modern apts.,
steam heat; walking distance. 263
Hall.

CAROLINA APTS. 3 rooms, private
bath, well furnished, clean, all ou-

tlaid e . 3 13 Stanton. East 4589.
NICELY furnished apt.; must be

seen to be appreciated. Atwater 1073.
24th and Northrup sts.

full COHORT try thee; 2 rooms,
large closets, lights, phone and heat;
$25. H6 E. 10th. East 8954.

SERENE COURT APARTMENTS.
Cor. E. 1st and Multnomah, 2 and

mod, apts. East 14 26.
ALICE COURT. . otn, Barnanle W,W.

ing distance; 2 and apts., 2 beds,
fireplace, private tel. and bath. E. 3566.

and eun room, nicely furn, ga-
rage if desired. $45. 542 Leo ave. d

1945.
CLOSE in, nice furnished apt;

all conveniences, garage if desired, ila.il
110 B. 20th and Alder.

CLOSE-I- N well furnished apt., furnace
heat,' private bath. Inquire 110 East
uutn anaAiqer.

GlLLD Ai lS; 4U; 3 large, sunny, lovely.
warm room, private bath and hall;
heat. hot water. Main ,

3705.
BENSON APARTMENTS, 205 N. 20TH.

furnished apartments, Bdwy,
4448.

CLARINE APTS., 117 N. 18th. 2 rooms,
everything furnished except gas, $16
per month and up.

MOORE APTS. 415 E. 10th. Newly
furnished, two-roo- bath, apt., new
building, 587.60. East 1507.

TWO rooms and bath, furnished, Lincoln
Apartments, 270 Lincoln. Main 1377.

KING S Hill Apts. 4 and r. furnished;
very desirable; front; ref. Brdy. 5126.

CLASSIC APTS. 2 and apts..
strictly modern. 662 GMsan.

TWO-ROO- housekeeping apt., lights
and wood furnished. 246 Russell st.

KOSELYN APT., 110 :lst et N.
- Pt. Bdwy. 4140.
VERY desirable apt. Phone, bath,

light. $20. 566 Market st.
IDAHO APTS., 8S9 6th st Furnished 2,

3 and apts. from 120 to $3$.
THE CHELTENHAM. 255 K. 19th

apt. Bdwy. 8658.
LNION Ave. and Killingaworth. fufn.

apt.. iz.-Qv- . complete; concrete ftldg.
2 AND APTS. Peabody apt

400 19th st. N. Broadway 154.
TWO neatly furnished a. 1c rooms. (25.

308 College St.
apt. and sleeping rooms, close

in. west aide: new furniture. Main 0255.
PODD Apartments. E. 12th and Stark.

3 rooms with bath. S35 month.
TWO apartments nicely

305 Larrabee st.
apart., close in, reasonable

rent. 301 Yamhill.
OURKETON Steam heated apt.

rfhd bath, large dressing rm. E. 5721.
COMPLETELY furn. apt,, including

piano, irvington jj.. poo.

NICELY furnished modern.'apt.,
close In. west side. $25. Atwater 4166.

THOMPSON APTS. fur. apt,
strictly modem. Walnut 2296.

CARLOI3 APTS. modern furn.
apt.:- - reasonable. 341 14th st.

2 AND apts. reasonable. 828
Mill near uowy.

TWO apartments for rent, close
in. Call East 1282.

FURNISHED apartments, running wa-
ter, clean. 214 13th at.

Furnished Honse-s-

WESTOVER Beautiful view home can
be had for the holidays and next S to
0 months during owner's absence. FuC.
bedrooms and two baths, garage. Rea- -:
onable to responsible party; references.'
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

rooms and garage. East 28th and
A Mr V.aat 4222.

NICE five-roo- m house, close in, modernf

mont.
modern resi-

dence, car service; lease $54
per month, iziz neimoni.

LAURELHURST furnished house,
garage; adults; references; $80. 1263
E. Flanders st.
Houses for Kent yornlture for Bale,

RENT $22 to party buying good furni-
ture of small house with income; 4
ap t a. . 3 re n ted and one fo r fam i !y j
water in all apts., stove heat, eiectrio
lights; price $500. $230 down and bal-
ance $10 per month at 6 per cent
call Monday at ozu rtenry oiog.

CHEAP Nicely furnished house, close in.
car runs in front of house. Must sell
on account of sickness. 443 K. Ankeny
st. .

FLA T Corner, lower flat, walking
distance, ejtra good buy In furniture;
you should see 'this flat; splendid ar
rangement. ovo uavia si. nawy. otho.

MODERN flat, 8 rooms furnished,
ITped 4 mo. Will sell at a bargain. E.
9789. 733 E. Ash!

FURNITURE of house, all or bv
the piece. Good; no Junk. 330 Halsey
st. Forced to sen at: one.

cottage for rent, furniture for
sale, all or part. After 10 Sunday, 164
(X ran A gv.

IvOUSE for rent and furniture for sain.
A Kor..ln "Ma If a ma an ntftxr P.a 11

MUST sell at once elegantly furnished
income house, lovely home, V

blk. from Multnomah club. Main 1847.

FOR SALE Nicely furnished five-roo-

flat and steeping porch. Broadway
and Columbia st. Main 1299.

house to rent, furniture tor
sale; rent $30. Can be seen after-
noons. 888 Columbia st. Main 8012.

modern upper flat, good fur
niture. $375. East 0215

FURNITURE for sale of m house,
a bargain. East 2560.

86 MORRIS ST., some furniture for aale,
house for rent.

8tore and Bn sinews Places.
FOR RENT.

One-stor- y building, 66x112. suitaMa
for factory or storage. Adjacent to
railroad.
INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO.,

Realtors.
Broadway 4751. 410 Henry Bldg. .

WASH. ST. STORE
suitable for high class ladies' - or
gents' ready-to-wea- r. Good leae,
re ason ab e rent. 8e Mr. F uH on , W.
M. Umbdenstock & Co., 210 Oregon
bldg. Broadway 1658. .

STOREROOM space with living apart-
ment in back, newly decorated, under
apartment house In good residence dis-
trict. Apply Belmont Apts., E. 29th
and Belmont sts. Tabor 1624.

FOR RENT Store with living rooms,
good location for almost any business;
sma'l store, good place for shoe shnp
or dyeing and cleaning shop. AB 143,
Oregqntan.

STORE In brick building, Jefferson nt.,
near front ; convenient to S. P. a4
O. E. Ry. depot ; reasonable. a. tC
Birrell-GI- Co., 216 Northwestern Bank
bldg. Atwater 411a.

LARGE store with living room spacaj
basement; corner 4th and Montgomery.
Inquire 285 Montgomery, aot. Bi. At-
water 5609.

FOR RENT Store room, 50x35. corner
Glisan and Park. Inquire Park hotel,
350 Glisan.

FINE RETAIL SHOPS on Jefferson sU
bet. 12th and 13th. Simms, 610 Henry
bldg.

FOR RENT Store room. ftux&S, cornet
Glisan and Park. Inquire Park Htk8M)r Glisan.

FOR DESIRABLE space In fireproof
warehouse Phone Broadway 8715.

STORE. Washington- - st, $50. First W
'jo. Appiy pub concord bldg.

STORE for rent, reasonable; good loca
tlon. 580 Union ave. N. Bdwy. 6800.

FOR RENT Second floor, 561 '
ave., 100x100, good concrete

ouiming.
CORNER store t rent, party caring fof

UNION-AV- E store for rent. R. J. Mo--
ntilr- - IUR TTn, nn Viam Kin?

580 UNION AVE N Near KuMell;" will
lease, Bdwy. 6800,

Houses.
FOR RENT A warm, almost new house

dauble constructed, plastered, 9 rooms,
hardwood floors, built-in- s. bath, toilet,
gas. lights, basement, garage, chicken
house. 2 lots, blk. from Mt. Scott
car, at 6020 83d st. S. E. Rent $30
per mo., or W.UI sell for $3600. terms
to suit. Pho Williams, Auto. 617-4-

0 rji e to J. A. Hauge, Wood burn. Or.

WE HAVE the following unfurnished
houses for rent: house, $20;

fut $33; upper flat,
$30; ,oper flat, $35;
lower flat. g?3.

S. BORLAND. REALTOR.
'j800 Henry bldg. Bdy. 1566. AuL 313-9-

JAwVK THE SECUK1TY WAS.
Extraordinary Servico.

For the Ordinary Price.
PACKING. MOVING. STORAOB.

SECURITY STORAGE ft TRANS. CO.
4th at Pine it., opp Multnomah Hotej.

fhone Bdwv. 8710.
MODERN house. 2 baths, full

cement basement, furnace and fire-
place; large yard with fruit, also gar-
age; $40 month. Will lease to re-
sponsible parties. 2081 East Davis St.,
2 blks. car. Get key at our office.
GEO. T. MOORE CO. 1007 Yeon Bldg.

DANDY house, suitable for 2
lamiues li desired; conveniences ana
builtins. Wilton carpet on living and
dining rooms; 1 blocks from Rose
City car; 44th sL Rent $50. Phone
Mrs. Emmons. Atwater 1400.

HOUSE FOR RENT 6 rooms, partly
furnished or unfurnished. Plenty of
fruit on place. 1204 E. 28th St.. North.
Rent $30. Main 6300.

FRE1MAN & STEVENS.
403 N. W. Bank Bldg.

house, furnished, or unfur
nished, 315 East Glenn ave. Telephone
Tabor 0634. Parties who rented thia
home last week leaving city.

CLOSE IN ON EAST SIDE.
Pour-roo- cottage, basement, elec.,

gas, bath. 448 East Clay st.
ROBERT S. COE JR.

"94 Hawthorne ave. East 4726.
FOR RENT bungalow, close in

on paved street, garage; only $27.50.
Get key at office.

MERRICK & CO., REALTORS.
304 Panama Bldg. Bdwy. 8230.

modern home, large inciosed
sleeping porch, reasonable rent to de-
sirable tenant; garage if desired; must
be seen to be appreciated. See owner,
747 E. Burnside. Phone East 3414.

WE HAVE desirable houses and flats
to rent in all parts of the city.

METZGER-PARKE- R COMPANY,
REALTORS

299 Oak St. Bdwy. 5355.
NEW bungalow, 4 rms., breakfast nook,

all built-in- full cement basement, fire-
place, hardwood floor, improved st.
60th st. S. ., corner 50th ave. $28.
Auto 628-7-

WILL lease for one yr. after Jan. 1, my
new Dutch colonial home in Alameda,
$75; 7 rms., den and breakfast rm. ;
adults; references. Auto. 327-4- 902
Fremont

ALAMEDA PARK, 753 Mason St., seven
rooms, fireplace, white enamel, bard-woo- d

floors, furnace, built-i- n cooler,
gas stove, wood and coal for sale, e.

$05. Garfield 0938. ,
house, strictly modern, hard-

wood floors, etc.; acre of ground
at Ryan Place, on the Oregon Electric.
$33 per month. Call Ned Burke, Mult- -
nomah. Main 1903.

UNION TRANSFER CO.,
Transfer and storage, piano and

furniture moving, general hauling;
rates $2.50 per hour, 2 men. Phone
Main S024. East 0555. 273 H First st.

FOR RENT house, furnace,
flee, gas. No. 6405 42d st.. 4 blocks
south of Woodstock ave., $30 per mo.

RITTER, LOWB & CO.
201 Board of Trade Bldy.

cottage, $18 month; hot and
cold water, gas and electric lights,
small garage. 1806 Foster st., St.
Johns car to Peninsula ave., go 7 blks.
north. 1 west.

MODERN house1. Duich kitchen,
buffet, full basement; wash trays, tc,
near grade and high schools. 4012 E.
47th at. Main 6091 or Tabor 3224.

FOR RENT or aale at a bargain, home
in Walnut Park, 6 rooms, sleeping
porcn, garage, furnace and fireplace;

' splendid condition. Wal. 7122. owner.
CALL BROADWAY 0580 FOR

NORTHWESTERN ELECTRIC CO.
LIGHT POWER HEAT.

Washington at Tenth Street.
VACANT on January 1. modern seven- -

room house, large sleeping porch and
garage, located Market st., near 13th.
Apply i4L';i rsortttwestern Bank bldg.

modern residence; furnace, fire
place and sleeping porch, all coniDlete,
rady to occupy. 688 43d st. N. Tabor

MODERN house, lartre arounds,
garage, Murrymead district, rent $50.
BOftKI W. (iUilUAKi, KKALTuK,
243 Stark St. Bdwy. 7831

NEW. MODERN house. Colonial
Heights; 2 blocks to Hawthorne, cor-
ner; .4 block to Murray mead car.
r.ast anrti.

MODERN bungalow, garage, fur-
nace, hardwood floors, fireplace : ref
erences required. 495 E. 51st st., near
nanay. Tabor 4.

modern house with furnace. 964
r rum bi., ui ijoweu ave.; nice

rent $26.50. Phone Main 6090
after 6 P. M.

house, larae living room. 4
bedrooms, garage, Sunnyside; will rent
ream nabie lor one yr. or more. Bdwy,
1592.

modern bungalow; heat, light,
gas. close to car. PLcne 14-- j. Oak
iirove.

modern house, furnace, fire--
- piace, irays, gas, electricity, every-

thing. 30th near Holgate; $30. Taboi
2 1MB.

NEW house on corner lot, on
paved street, lovely fruit trees and
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
employed or working Call at

2 E. 1st N'.- - or phone East 7178.

TWO LARGE, rooms, hot
and cold water, nice for 4 or 5; one

"small rpom, nice for one, reasonable;
close In. 631 Hoyt St. Bdwy. 4046.

suite for I K well furnished,
steam heated, free light and gas. at
$9 per week. Apply 607 Goodnough
b a tiding; ;

ONE LARGE light housekeeping room
with kitchenette; rent very reason-
able; no objection to children. 266
Hall st.'

THE iiEAVKR 12tn and Marsnall Fur-
nished h. k. rooms, $15 up, Including
hot Trater, elec. lights, laundry room.

LIGHT H. K. Cioms, $3.50 week, includ-
ing light, heat, gas, walking distance.
689 Giisan, near 21sL

LOVELY, large front rms., hot and cold
water, children welcome. 501 HarrUon,
above 14th. Auto. 518-1-

FOUR modern furnished housekeeping
rooms, garage, Hawthorne district, 406
Marguerite ave. Tabor 9254.

CHOICE housekeeping apt., rent
reasonable. 567 Vancouver ave. East
065L

LARGE housekeeping room; steam heat,
lights, phone, bath, hot and cold
water. 142 Shaver. Walnut 4420.

HOUSEKEEPING rooms and apts., close
tn, steam heat, new and clean, $3 per
week. East 0345.

THRHB comfortable basement H. K.
rooms for 2 or 3 adults, near 86th st.
10fl B. Washington. Tabor 3882.

SUNNYCREST. steam ht., newlv furn..
1, 2 h. k rms., $12. $22.50. Atw. 3748.
186 Sherman.

H. K- - ROOMS with kitchenette, lights,
gas, beat furnished. 460 Holladay ave.
Phone, East 7559.

FURNISHED H. K. rooms, very reason-
able. 615 Vancouver ave.. near Will-
iams ave. and Russell. East 9236.

C03Y h. k. rooms with gas, light, heat,
phone, $25 a mo. Sell. 3288,

STEAM-HEATE- h. k. rooms, h.and o.
water, ij to t week. 17 lotn at.

DENVER APTS., 208 Wash. et.. H. K.
rooms single and double, $2.75 up.

H. K. ROOMS, $4&nd $5 week; furnace
heat, 521 Johnson st. '

CHEAP rent, fur. h. k. rooms.
ness center J&afo wasn.

LARGE,, front apt. with
flrepletce. 693 E. Madison st. E. 8911.

FURNISHED h- - k. rooms, $4 week, liO'a
"Grand ave. N.

VlEWLY furnished 1 room, and kltchen-ett- e.

671 Glisan. Aut. 520-1-

furnished housekeeping apart-- -
ment. .$6 weekly. 850 4th st.

LOVELY furnished housekeeping apt.,
hot. cold water, close In. 321 6th.

THE MAPuE, 30 N. l.th, near Waafa.,
h. k. rooms for the money.

NICE, comfortable housekeeping room
for workingman. 106 N. 16th st.

FRONT apt., rltrht downtown,
utce and clean. $25. Main 4261.

Housekeeping Rooms In Private Family.
HOUSEKEEPING room to employed

couple or girl; very, warm and
Main 4421. 690 Lovejoy.

NICELY furnished housekeeping rooms ;

near Broadway bridge. East 5914.
NICE clean H. K. rooms; good furnace

heat. 331 W. Park.
.FOR RENT 3 furnished h. k. rooms.

Tabor hob.
2 LOVELY furnished housekeeping auites,

$16 per mohth. 58G Petti grove.
H. K. ROOMS, walking distance. 275

Williams ave. $4 and up. East 579".
FURNISHED housekeeping rooms. 50

Elia st. Bdwy. 8004.
2 FRONT rooms, housekeeping,

10th st.. $5 per week.
front . k. apt., cse in., walk-In- g

distance. 493 Montgomery.
354 CLAY Furnished housekeeping

suite; no children; call before 4.

2 FRONT rooms, first floor, $25 month.
583 Washington st., near 18th et.

$5, LOVELY front room, kitchenette,
elegant home. 940 Corbett. Main 8940.

H. K. ROOM and kitchenette; garage;
walking dist. 654 Everett. Bdwy. 2256.

269 14TH ST. Choice room. modern
conveniences, walking distance.

NICE clean room, breakfast if dnsired.
close In. lilHi E. Salmon. East Sati3.

CT.EAX comfortable rms. in prvhorne
for refined lady. 389 Ilth st. Main B321.

LA RGB front room, furnace heat, bath.
East 2K4.

i'llENIS-HE- room for rent in private
family Main 31119. 7'1.1 Marshall st.

20S 11TH ST., a large, well furnished
front room, every modern convenience.

WELL-FUR- sleeping rm., walking dilt.
654 Everett. Bdwy. Si'M,

I
pered. 707 8a,vier. .


